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Degree(Subject) ADA .

21471

21470

18316

Rimsha Parveen

Aneesa Tahir

Sakeena Attaria

Govt. College for Women
Khurrainwala Faisalabad

Govt. College for Women
Khurrainwala Faisalabad

Govt. College for Women
Ghulam Muhammad Abad,
Faisalabad

638

621

620

1st

2nd

3rd

Top Positions In ADA, ADS

Roll No. Name & Father's Name
of the Candidate

Institution/District Obtained
Marks

Per.
(%) Position

Zulfqar Ali

Muhammad Tahir Hameed

Muhammad Akram

 79.75

 77.63

 77.50

Statistical Analysis

Appeard Pass FailCategory
No Per  % Per  %No

13297

2737

10560

5841

794

5047

 43.93

 29.01

 47.79

7456

1943

5513

 56.07

 70.99

 52.21

Overall

Male

Female
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Degree(Subject) ADS .

23216

20168

15709

Areeba Javed

Mahnoor Yaqoob

Sadia Liaqat

SUPERIOR COLLEGE FOR BOYS,
1.5-KM MAMUKANJAN ROAD,
MUREEDWALA

Cause-Way College, Near Beacon
House School, Vanikey Road,
Hafizabad

QASMIA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN,
14-A, GHULAM MUHAMMAD
ABAD, FAISALABAD

657

635

626

1st

2nd

3rd

Roll No. Name & Father's Name
of the Candidate

Institution/District Obtained
Marks

Per.
(%) Position

Muhammad Javed Iqbal

Sheikh Muhammad Yaqoob

Liaqat Ali Tahir

 82.13

 79.38

 78.25

Statistical Analysis

Appeard Pass FailCategory
No Per  % Per  %No

5757

920

4837

3373

319

3054

 58.59

 34.67

 63.14

2384

601

1783

 41.41

 65.33

 36.86

Overall

Male

Female


