

Government College University, Faisalabad

Controller of Examinations

$\frac{Statistical\ Analysis\ of\ Result}{\tiny ADA\ /\ ADS\ 1st\ Annual\ Examinations\ 2021}$

Top Positions In ADA, ADS

Degree(Subject) ADA.

Roll No.	Name & Father's Name of the Candidate	Institution/District	Obtained Marks	Per. (%)	Position
21471	Rimsha Parveen Zulfqar Ali	Govt. College for Women Khurrainwala Faisalabad	638	79.75	1st
21470	Aneesa Tahir Muhammad Tahir Hameed	Govt. College for Women Khurrainwala Faisalabad	621	77.63	2nd
18316	Sakeena Attaria Muhammad Akram	Govt. College for Women Ghulam Muhammad Abad, Faisalabad	620	77.50	3rd

Statistical Analysis

Category	Appeard	Pass		Fail	
	, appeara	No	Per %	No	Per %
Overall	13297	5841	43.93	7456	56.07
Male	2737	794	29.01	1943	70.99
Female	10560	5047	47.79	5513	52.21



Government College University, Faisalabad Controller of Examinations

Statistical Analysis of Result ADA / ADS 1st Annual Examinations 2021

Degree(Subject) ADS.

Roll No.	Name & Father's Name of the Candidate	Institution/District	Obtained Marks	Per. (%)	Position
22216	Areeba Javed Muhammad Javed Iqbal	SUPERIOR COLLEGE FOR BOYS, 1.5-KM MAMUKANJAN ROAD, MUREEDWALA	657	82.13	1st
20168	Mahnoor Yaqoob Sheikh Muhammad Yaqoob	Cause-Way College, Near Beacon House School, Vanikey Road, Hafizabad	635	79.38	2nd
15709	Sadia Liaqat Liaqat Ali Tahir	QASMIA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, 14-A, GHULAM MUHAMMAD ABAD, FAISALABAD	626	78.25	3rd

Statistical Analysis

Category	Appeard	Pass		Fail	
	, appear a	No	Per %	No	Per %
Overall	5757	3373	58.59	2384	41.41
Male	920	319	34.67	601	65.33
Female	4837	3054	63.14	1783	36.86